
 

Beulah Nursery and Infant School 
2015/16 Register of Attendance 

Name Type of MAC 7 July 
26 

1 Oct 
15 

26 Nov 
15 

15 Mar 
16 

12 May 
16 

7 July  
16 

Jane Andrews Staff Member Present 
 

Present     

Debbie Butler Head of School  
 

  Present Present Present 

Andrienne Cluer Community Member Present 
 

Present Present Apologies Present Present 

Fiona Fearon (Chair) Parent Member Present Present 
 

Present Present Apologies Present 

Richard Hill Board Rep Present 
 

Present Present Present Present Present 

Philippa Mason Head of School Apologies 
 

Apologies     

Denise Murray Parent Member Present 
 

Present     

Gerrie Ozah Community Member Present 
 

Present Present Present Present Present 

Kevin Smith Board Rep Present 
 

Present Present Apologies Apologies Present 

Stephanie Wyatt Staff Member Present 
 

Present     

Aneta Necjaz-Foko Parent Member  
 

Apologies Apologies Apologies Apologies  

Sue Styles Staff Member 
 

 
 

 Present Present Present Present 

Nicola Jaworska Parent Member 
 

     Present 



 


